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Caribe Dining Chair
By Ames

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Colombia

BULB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.77"W x 29.52"H x 22.04"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Turquoise / Emerald Green

Specifications

Description

The charming Caribe Dining Chair is a colorful
design for seating arrangements inside and
outdoors. It's part of the Caribe collection,
designed by Sebastian Herkner for Ames. The
German designer visited Colombia together with
Ames founder Ana Maria Calderon-Kayser and
translated the vibrancy and spirit of the country's
people and traditions into joyful, modern
furniture pieces defined by clean lines, strong
colors and the hand-woven webbing.

Shown in black / turquoise / emerald green

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1161369
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